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外研版（一起点）小学英语六年级上册 Module 7 Unit 1 Pandas love bamboo

同步练习 D卷

姓名 :________       班级 :________       成绩 :________ 

小朋友，带上你一段时间的学习成果，一起来做个自我检测吧，相信你一定是最棒的！

一、 为单词选择正确的图片  ( 共 1题；共 1分)

1. （1 分）为下列句子选择正确的图片

⑴She is going to make a cake.________ A. 

⑵I'm goin g to see my grandma.________ B. 

⑶He is cleaning his room.________ C. 

⑷Sarah does her homework every day.________ D. 

⑸Tom is going to watch TV. ________ E. 

二、 英汉互译  ( 共 1题；共 5分)
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2. （5 分）翻译

（1）铅笔  ________

（2） ruler ________ 

（3）橡皮  ________

（4） crayon ________ 

（5）钢笔  ________

（6） schoolbag ________

三、 用所给单词的正确形式填空  ( 共 5题；共 5分)

3. （1 分） Su hai and Su Yang ________ (have) eight lessons this term. 

4. （1 分） Did they ________ (do) homework yesterday? 

5. （1 分） It will be ________(cloud) this Sunday. 

6. （1 分） There's some ________ (bread) on the table. 

7. （1 分） Tom, with his classmates, often ________football after school.(play) 

四、 单项选择  ( 共 4题；共 8分)

8. （2 分） Kitty breakfast at seven. 

A . have 

B . has 

C . eat 

9. （2 分） can finish the homework because it's so easy. 

A . Somebody 

B . Anything 
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C . Anybody 

10. （2 分） It  a TV. 

A . look like 

B . looking like 

C . looks like 

11. （2 分） Amy was first. We sang and  her. 

A . cheered for 

B . cheer for 

C . look at 

五、 为下列句子选择相应图片  ( 共 1题；共 4分 )

12. （4 分）选择与图画相符的句子

A.  B.  C. 

D.  E. 

（1） The girl often washes her clothes on the weekend. 

（2） The food is delicious. 

（3） The ball is between the two dogs. 

（4） They usually play basketball on Fridays. 

（5）Chen Jie can play the pipa. 
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参考答案

一、 为单词选择正确的图片  ( 共 1题；共 1分)

1-1、

二、 英汉互译  ( 共 1题；共 5分)

2-1、

2-2、

2-3、

2-4、

2-5、

2-6、

三、 用所给单词的正确形式填空  ( 共 5题；共 5分)

3-1、

4-1、

5-1、

6-1、

7-1、
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四、 单项选择  ( 共 4题；共 8分)

8-1、

9-1、

10-1、

11-1、

五、 为下列句子选择相应图片  ( 共 1题；共 4分 )

12-1、

12-2、

12-3、

12-4、

12-5、


